423/DO/DMMC/2025 DR. MOOPEN’S MEDICAL COLLEGE 13/08/2025
ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE MEMBERS
Sl Name Designation & Department Committee Telephone Email Id
No. Resnonsibilitv No.
1 Dr. Elizabeth Joseph Principal Chairman 8111881012 | dean@drmoopensmc.ac.in
2 | Dr. Arun Aravind Deputy M5 o Associaie Professar, Member 9446864832 | Arun.aravind@drmoopensme.ac.in
: Anaesthesioloov
3 | Dr. Siva Sree Ranga i rr‘::s;‘): # HOL, Departmant af Member 9447696069 | sivasree.ranga@drmoopensmec.ac.in
4 Dr. Shanavas Palliyal Professor, Department of Dentistry Member 9847665570 | shanavas.palliyal@drmoopensmec.ac.in
5 | Mr. Jyothy G PTA President Member 9895311822 | gjyothi38@gmail.com |
: Br Associate Professor,Department of . o :
6 Dr Sanitha Philip ! Phalieaiet gk " Member 9094444951 | Sanitha.philip@drmoopensme.ac.in
‘e Professor, T .
7 Dr. Girija C Denartment of Pathology Member 9074043266 | girija.c@drmoopensmc.ac.in
8 - | Ms. Sukritha K M Assistant Frofessor, Depavnant of Member 8111881259 | sukritha.km@drmoopensmc.ac.in
Anatomy & Faculty warden
Associate Professor, Community .
9 Dr Arun Varghese Madicine & Baiahs saed: Member 9961377770 | Arun.varghese@drmoopemsmc.ac.in
10 | Adv. Zalazi Kallangodan Senior Legal Officer Member 9544954418 | zalazi.k@drmoopensmc.ac.in
11 | Mr. Franklin J Assistaat General Manager, Member 8111881082 | franklin.j@drmoopensmc.ac.in
Administration i :
12 | CL Meppadi Police Station | CI, Meppadi Police Station Member 9497947271 | Simeppadwynd.pol@kerala.gov. in,
13 | Mr. Sreejith TN President JCI, Kalpetta Member 9447441469 sreejithtn@gmail.com
14 | Mr. M Kamal st fa’;“"m Biadsrvtumi Nows, Member 9747540321 | mkamal@mbnews.in
15 | Mr.JoyML Chief Security Officer Member 9544954463 | Joy.ml@drmoopensmc.ac.in
16 | Mr. Muhammed Faris Union Chairman Member 9207188831 fariskareemofficial@gmail.com
17 | Ms. Aditi S Gokul Union Vice Chairperson Member 9947115045 | aditisgokul003@gmail.com
18 | Mr. Sayooj Satheesh 1 Year Student Representative Member 8943604348 | sayoojnilambur@gmail.com
19 | Ms.Julie Francis I Year Student Representative-.. Member 8891510565 _ | juliefrancis@outlook.com

Dr. Elizabeth Joseph

Principal, Dr. Moopen’s Medical College




